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STUDENTS LIST (2025 ADMISSION) 

Year Name Roll No Reg No 

BCA (2025-
26) 

SUBITAN SARKAR  34842725001 253481010039 

SUPRATIM DAS  34842725002 253481010041 

KOYEL BISWAS  34842725003 253481010018 

AMIT SARKAR  34842725004 253481010004 

NANTU PATRA  34842725005 253481010022 

SHUBHADIP DAS  34842725006 253481010033 

SAHID LASKAR  34842725007 253481010029 

DIYA GHOSH  34842725008 253481010013 

DEBAJIT KARMAKAR  34842725009 253481010009 

RATAN SARKAR  34842725010 253481010024 

MRINMOY BANIK  34842725011 253481010021 

DIPBIJOY TAPADAR  34842725012 253481010012 

SOUVIK SARKAR  34842725013 253481010036 

MADHURIMA AICH ROY 34842725014 
253481010019 

MOHAN KARMAKAR  34842725015 253481010020 

ADRIJA CHAKRABORTY  34842725016 
253481010001 

FIRDOUSI KHATUN  34842725017 253481010015 

SUBHRAYAN SARKAR  34842725018 
253481010038 

SAYANTANI GHOSH  34842725019 253481010032 

TAPU ROY  34842725020 253481010045 

AFRADUL ISLAM  34842725021 253481010002 

RUP BANERJEE  34842725022 253481010026 

SUPRATIM SAHA  34842725023 253481010042 

SAYANTAN SIKDAR  34842725024 253481010031 

ALI  MURTAJA  SARDAR 34842725025 
253481010003 

SNEHA ROY  34842725026 253481010035 

SAMIRAN GAYEN  34842725027 253481010030 

VIKASH  KUMAR  SINGH 34842725028 
253481010046 

SUTRISHNA GHOSH  34842725029 253481010043 

AVRAGIT MONDAL  34842725030 253481010007 

PRATIMA HEMBRAM  34842725031 253481010023 

ROMIO BISWAS  34842725032 253481010025 

ARJYA MODAK  34842725033 253481010006 

ANUBHAB  KANJILAL 34842725034 253481010005 

AYAN HALDER  34842725035 253481010008 



RUPANKAR KHARA  34842725036 253481010027 

SHUVAM RAY  34842725037 253481010034 

SAGNIK DEBNATH  34842725038 253481010028 

SUDIP  MALAKAR 34842725039 253481010040 

SREEJANI RAHA  34842725040 253481010037 

SWASTIKA  DUTTA 34842725041 253481010044 

DEBASREE PAUL  34842725042 253481010010 

FAHIM  MIA 34842725043 253481010014 

JIGISA GHOSH  34842725044 253481010016 

DEBDATTA  NATH 34842725045 253481010011 

KAUSHIK  DAS 34842725046 253481010017 

Year Name Roll No Reg No 

BBA (2025-
26) 

BRISHNISINGHA 
MUKHOPADHYAY  

34841925001 
253482010010 

SANDIPTA DEY  34841925002 253482010034 

DIPSHI DAS  34841925003 253482010012 

LAKSHI SARKAR  34841925004 LAKSHI SARKAR 

ROUNAK SAHA  34841925005 253482010030 

RIYA SARKAR  34841925006 253482010027 

ASHA KUNDU  34841925007 253482010007 

RAJASHREE RAJ  34841925008 253482010025 

DEBANGSHI PAUL  34841925009 253482010011 

SAMIRAN MODAK  34841925010 253482010033 

RUDRA MAJUMDER  34841925011 253482010031 

SOUMYASHISH CHATTERJEE  34841925012 
253482010039 

SAYANTAN ROY  34841925013 253482010036 

ANKITA MONDAL  34841925014 253482010004 

PURNA CHANDRA DAS 34841925015 253482010024 

ROHIT ROUTH  34841925016 253482010029 

ANKITA ROY  34841925017 253482010005 

ISHA PATRA  34841925018 253482010013 

SOUMYA GHOSH  34841925019 253482010038 

BISWAJIT YADAV  34841925020 253482010009 

ANKUSH ROY  34841925021 253482010006 

SURAJ KUMAR SINGH 34841925022 253482010042 

SAHID ALAM MOLLA 34841925023 253482010032 

AYAN DATTA  34841925024 253482010008 

RINKI SARKAR  34841925025 253482010026 

KURBAN ANSARI  34841925026 253482010016 

PRATIBHA CHAUDHURI  34841925027 253482010022 

PARTHIB CHAKRABORTY  34841925028 
253482010021 

SANTANU DAS  34841925029 253482010035 

SHANTANU PAUL  34841925030 253482010037 

PARAG DAS  34841925031 253482010020 

ANIKET GOON  34841925032 253482010003 

JYOTI HARI  34841925033 253482010014 

PRIYONTIK DHAR  34841925034 253482010023 



SUDIPTA DAS  34841925035 253482010041 

ROHIT DAS  34841925036 253482010028 

KRIPASINDHU DAS  34841925037 253482010015 

AFIFA NAZMIN  34841925038 253482010002 

ABHIJIT BISWAS  34841925039 253482010001 

MD SHAKEEL  34841925040 253482010018 

SUDESHNA BATABYAL  34841925041 253482010040 

NAJMUNNAHAR KHATUN  34841925042 
253482010019 

Year Name Roll No Reg No 

BBA (HM) 
(2025-26) 

SANDHITA MANDAL  34842825001 253481310016 

SAYAN SEKH  34842825002 253481310018 

TRISHA MONDAL  34842825003 253481310027 

SHARMI DAS  34842825004 253481310019 

TITLE SARKAR  34842825005 253481310026 

SK SAHID ALI 34842825006 253481310020 

HASIB BISWAS  34842825007 253481310006 

ANKIT KUMAR DHAR 34842825008 253481310001 

ANUBHAB ACHARJEE  34842825009 253481310002 

SAYAN MAJHI  34842825010 253481310017 

MD MEHATAB MONDAL 34842825011 253481310008 

SNEHA BALLAV  34842825012 253481310021 

MAHUYA MONDAL  34842825013 253481310007 

SAHELI DAS  34842825014 253481310014 

PARTHA BISAI  34842825015 253481310012 

TUHINA PAUL  34842825016 253481310028 

MIR AMANAT JAMAN 34842825017 253481310009 

SOHEL RANA SHAIKH 34842825018 253481310022 

HABIB SK  34842825019 253481310005 

PAYEL DAS  34842825020 253481310013 

EVANA NASRIN  34842825021 253481310004 

ANURUP SARKAR  34842825022 253481310003 

SOUMYAJIT DAS  34842825023 253481310023 

SUCHANA SEN  34842825024 253481310025 

NISHA SANTRA  34842825025 253481310011 

SAJIA KHATUN  34842825026 253481310015 

SREEJA GUPTA  34842825027 253481310024 

MOHIT ROY  34842825028 253481310010 

Year Name Roll No Reg No 

B.OPTOM 
(2025-26) 

SNEHA MAJUMDER  34801725001 253481210030 

SK OSMAN  34801725002 253481210029 

SREEJA GHOSH  34801725003 253481210032 

ANUSKA KOLEY  34801725004 253481210002 

HASIKA YEASMIN  34801725005 253481210009 

SAHELI MAJI  34801725006 253481210021 

DIPANWITA MANDAL  34801725007 253481210006 

PROTYUSH PAUL  34801725008 253481210014 

ANINDITA MANDAL  34801725009 253481210001 



ROUNAK DAS  34801725010 253481210019 

SUMANA YEASMIN  34801725011 253481210033 

ARIJIT BHOWMIK  34801725012 253481210003 

FARUK ABDULLA  34801725013 253481210007 

TAMANNA YEASMIN  34801725014 253481210036 

Supriyo Paul  34801725015 253481210035 

RAHAT MONDAL  34801725016 253481210016 

SOMNATH BAG  34801725017 253481210031 

SIULI BERA  34801725018 253481210027 

PRITAM KUMAR SHEE 34801725019 253481210013 

SUPRITI KAR  34801725020 253481210034 

SABNUR PARVIN  34801725021 253481210020 

JAYEETA SARKAR  34801725022 253481210010 

SAYAN MONDAL  34801725023 253481210024 

SHAGUFTA SHAHID  34801725024 253481210026 

SANIA KHAN  34801725025 253481210022 

MASUD KHALIDI  34801725026 253481210011 

MRINMOY SANTRA  34801725027 253481210012 

SARIFUL SK  34801725028 253481210023 

SAYAN SARKAR  34801725029 253481210025 

PURNENDU MAITY  34801725030 253481210015 

BIKASH HALDER  34801725031 253481210005 

HABIBA YEASMIN  34801725032 253481210008 

ARIJIT DAS  34801725033 253481210004 

RAHIMA KHATUN  34801725034 253481210017 

SK MEHEDI HASAN 34801725035 253481210028 

RAUSON ALAM  34801725036 253481210018 

Year Name Roll No Reg No 

BMLT (2025-
26) 

MD ABDUL WAZAIR 34841425001 253482410006 

DEEP MONDAL  34841425002 253482410002 

MD SAMIRUDDIN AHAMED 34841425003 
253482410007 

SK HASAN ALI 34841425004 253482410016 

SABIRUL ISLAM  34841425005 253482410013 

IMRAN SARDAR  34841425006 253482410003 

SK SANEWAJ  34841425007 253482410017 

ANIRBAN MANDAL  34841425008 253482410001 

SHAMIM DOLDER  34841425009 253482410015 

MD ZAHEER KHAN 34841425010 253482410008 

SAHID HOSSAIN MONDAL 34841425011 
253482410014 

RAMKRISHNA SAMAI  34841425012 253482410012 

ISHITA PAUL  34841425013 253482410005 

POULAMI MAITY  34841425014 253482410010 

SUHANA KHATUN  34841425015 253482410020 

RAJASHREE ROY  34841425016 253482410011 

NOSIN MANDAL  34841425017 253482410009 

IRFAN KHAN  34841425018 253482410004 



SNEHASISH CHAKRABORTY  34841425019 
253482410018 

TAUFIQUE SARKAR  34841425020 253482410021 

SUBHODIP MITRA  34841425021 253482410019 

 

 


